
Bus # Stop Location

Stop 

Time

WSLA - Alternative School, #1

1 County Line RD & Maple Ave (Parkshore Commons)3:05

1 Charter School of the Dunes (Inbound) 3:10

1 Ash Ave & Miami St 3:15

1 Ash PL & Montgomery St (Crisis Center) 3:15

1 Lake St & Hemlock Ave (LakeShore Dunes) 3:15

1 4th Ave & Gibson St (Duneland Village) 3:20

1 Miller Ave & New Hampshire St 3:25

1 13th Ave & Hamilton PL 3:25

1 13th Ave & Clay St 3:30

1 13th PL & Benton St 3:30

1 12th Ave & Idaho St 3:35

WSLA 3:50

8/23/2024

Bus Stop Information



Bus # Stop Location

Stop 

Time

Bus Stop Information

WSLA - Alternative School, #2

2 7th Ave & Mississippi St 3:15

2 6th Ave & Tennessee St 3:15

3 8th Ave & Virginia St 3:15

2 8th Ave & Harrison St 3:20

3 11th Ave & Harrison Blvd 3:20

3 15th Ave & Grant St 3:20

2 11th Ave & Cleveland St 3:25

2 13th Ave & Grant St 3:25

2 15th Ave & McKinley St 3:25

2 11th Ave & Taft St 3:30

2 6th Ave & Taney St 3:30

2 6th Ave & Taney St (WestBrook) 3:30

2 5th Ave & Grant St (McDonald's) 3:35

2 3rd Ave & Buchanan St 3:35

2 3rd Ave & Taft St 3:40

2 4th Ave & Burr St 3:45

2 4th Ave & Dallas St 3:45

WSLA 3:50

8/23/2024



Bus # Stop Location

Stop 

Time

Bus Stop Information

WSLA - Alternative School, #3

3 13th Ave & Delaware St 3:15

3 22nd Ave & Wisconsin St 3:20

3 21st Ave & Tennessee St 3:25

3 21st Ave & Tennessee St 3:25

3 21st Ave & Carolina St 3:25

3 19th Ave & Broadway 3:25

3 21st Ave & Madison St 3:25

3 23rd Ave & Pennsylvania St 3:25

3 24th Ave & Pierce St 3:30

3 23rd Ave & Chase St 3:35

3 21st Ave & Hendricks St 3:35

3 21st Ave & Whitcomb St 3:35

3 23rd Ave & Clark RD 3:40

3 21st Ave & Clark RD 3:40

3 19th Ave & Hanley St 3:40

3 11th Ave & Lane St 3:45

3 11th Ave & Clark Rd 3:45

WSLA 3:50

8/23/2024



Bus # Stop Location

Stop 

Time

Bus Stop Information

WSLA - Alternative School, #4

4 50th PL & Ohio CT 3:15

4 51st Ave & Tennessee St 3:15

4 49th Ave & Georgia St (Malcolm X Dr) 3:20

4 51st Ave & Broadway 3:20

4 41st Ave & Grant St 3:25

4 47th Ave & Grant St 3:25

4 43rd Ave & Madison St 3:30

4 45th Ave & Harrison St 3:30

4 35th Ave & Pierce St 3:35

4 37th Ave & Harrison St 3:35

4 39th Ave & Broadway 3:35

4 41st Ave & Broadway 3:35

4 45th Ave & Broadway 3:35

WSLA 3:50

8/23/2024


